62,15102,11.12.2006,"74,90,344/-

,,Total,"1,48,45,212/-

Price & Payment,"The payment shall be at the approved rate of Rs.1240/- single side
& for

Double side Rs.1360/- per Double side inclusive of all except vat &

octroi. Cost of Single Side Board Rs.49,60,000/- (Rupees Forty nine lac

sixty thousand only) & Double side Board Rs.81,60,000/- (Rupees Eighty

one lac sixty thousand only)",,

â€œ12. â€¦. â€¦ Bid documents did not constitute a contract, or an agreement or an
an agreement to enter into a contract. It was merely an",,,

invitation to make an offer. It informed the prospective bidders, how they should
make their bids;